PWS ID

WV3303908

WV3303908

WV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

V3303908

VV3303908

V3303908

VV3303908

Facility

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

Sample
Point

EP1

ER1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

Sampling
Event

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

Lab

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LEC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLE

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLE

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Sample
ID

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

Collection
Date

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte
PFDoA

PFEESA

PFHpA

PFHpS

PFHxA

PFHxS

PFMBA

PFMPA

PFNA

PFOA

PFOS

Result
Measure

Hg/L
< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

Status

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed



WS ID

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

NVV3303908

V3303908

V3303908

V3303908

/V3303908

'V3303908

V3303908

V3303908

Facility
10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

Sample
Point

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EPA

EP1

EP1

Sampling
Event

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

Lab

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LEC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
| B s

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Sample
ID

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

Collection
Date

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

Method

533

537 .1

537.1

537.1

537.1

200.7

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte

PFUNA

NEtFOSAA

NMeFOSAA

PFTA

PFTrDA

lithium

11CI-
PF30UdS

4:2 FTS

6:2 FTS

82 FTS

9ClI-
PF3ONS

Result
Measure

Hg/L
<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

Status

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed



"WS ID

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

V3303908

V3303908

VV3303908

V3303908

/V3303908

V3303908

V3303908

Facility

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

Sample
Point

EP1

ERP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

Sampling
Event

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

Lab

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLE

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLEC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLE

Sample
ID

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

Collection
Date

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte
NFDHA

PFBA

PFBS

PFDA

PFDoA

PFEESA

PFHpA

PFHpS

PFHxA

PFHxS

PFMBA

Result
Measure

Mg/L
<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

Status

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed



Review Data | SDWARS

WS ID

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

V3303908

VV3303908

VV3303908

V3303908

/3303908

/V3303908

V3303908

Facility

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

Sample
Point

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

Sampling
Event

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

Lab

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLE

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
ELEC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,

11 e~

Sample
ID

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

Collection
Date

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

Method

200.7

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte

lithium

11CI-

PF30UdS

4:2 FTS

6:2 FTS

8:2FTS

9Cl-

PF3ONS

ADONA

HFPO-DA

NFDHA

PFBA

Result
Measure

Mg/l
< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

Status

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed



WS ID

NV3303908

NVV3303908

NVV3303908

V3303908

V3303908

V3303908

VV3303908

V3303908

/3303908

/\V3303908

V3303908

Facility
10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

Sample
Point

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

ERA

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

Sampling
Event

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

Lab

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLEC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LG

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Sample
ID

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

Collection
Date

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte
PFDoA

PFEESA

PFHpA

PFHpS

PFHxA

PFHxS

PFMBA

PFMPA

PFNA

PFOA

PFOS

Result
Measure

Mg/l
<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

Status

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed



PWS ID

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

V3303908

V3303908

VV3303908

VV3303908

V3303908

Facility

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

Sample
Point

EP1

ER1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP4

EPRP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

ER1

Sampling
Event

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE2

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

Lab

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton

Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Sample
ID

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

105362P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

Collection
Date

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

6/19/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

Method

533

537.1

537.1

537.1

537.1

200.7

533

533

533

533

533

Analyte

PFUNA

NEtFOSAA

NMeFOSAA

PFTA

PFTrDA

lithium

11CI-

PF30UdS

4:2FTS

6:2 FTS

8:2FTS

9Cl-
PF3ONS

Result
Measure

Hg/L
<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

Status

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed



WS ID

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

NVV3303908

V3303908

V3303908

VV/3303908

VV3303908

V3303908

VV3303908

Facility

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

Sample
Point

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

Sampling
Event

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

Lab

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLEC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Sample
ID

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

Collection
Date

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

533

5633

Analyte

NFDHA

PFBA

PFBS

PFDA

PFDoA

PFEESA

PFHpA

PFHpS

PFHXA

PFHxS

PFMBA

Result
Measure

Hg/L
< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

Status

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed



WS ID

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

NV3303908

NVV3303908

V3303908

VV3303908

VV3303908

V3303908

Facility

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

Sample
Point

EP1

EPR1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

Sampling
Event

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

Lab

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LG,

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLE

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLG

Sample
ID

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

Collection
Date

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

537.1

537.1

537.1

537.1

Analyte
PFOA

PFOS

PFPeA

PFPeS

PFUNA

NEtFOSAA

NMeFOSAA

PFTA

PFTrDA

Result
Measure

Hg/L
< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

< MRL

< MRL

<MRL

Status

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed



'WS ID

VV3303908

VVv3303908

V3303908

V3303908

NV3303908

AV3303908

V3303908

VVv3303908

vV3303908

Facility

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

10001

Sample
Point

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

EP1

Sampling
Event

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

SE1

Lab

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLG

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Eurofins
Eaton
Analytical,
LLC

Sample
1D

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

102708P

Collection
Date

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

3/21/23

Method

533

533

533

533

533

537.1

S8i.1

5371

537.1

Analyte

PFOA

PFOS

PFPeA

PFPeS

PFURA

NEtFOSAA

NMeFOSAA

PFTA

PFTrDA

Result
Measure

Hg/L
< MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

< MRL

<MRL

<MRL

Status

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed

State
Reviewed
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