PWS ID	Facility	Sample Point	Sampling Event	Lab	Sample ID	Collection Date	Method	Analyte	Result Measure µg/L	Status
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFDoA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFEESA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFHpA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFHpS	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFHxA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFHxS	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFMBA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFMPA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFNA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFOA		State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFOS		State Reviewed

PWS ID	Facility	Sample Point	Sampling Event	Lab	Sample ID	Collection Date	Method	Analyte	Result Measure µg/L	Status
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFUnA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	537.1	NEtFOSAA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	537.1	NMeFOSAA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	537.1	PFTA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	537.1	PFTrDA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	200.7	lithium	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	11CI- PF3OUdS	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	4:2 FTS	< MRL	State Reviewed
V3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	6:2 FTS	< MRL	State Reviewed
V3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	8:2 FTS	< MRL	State Reviewed
V3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	9CI- PF3ONS	< MRL	State Reviewed

PWS ID	Facility	Sample Point	Sampling Event	Lab	Sample ID	Collection Date	Method	Analyte	Result Measure µg/L	Status
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	NFDHA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFBA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFBS	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFDA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFDoA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFEESA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFHpA	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFHpS	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFHxA	< MRL	State Reviewed
V3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFHxS	< MRL	State Reviewed
V3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFMBA	< MRL	State Reviewed

Review Data | SDWARS

PWS ID	Facility	Sample Point	Sampling Event	Lab	Sample ID	Collection Date	Method	Analyte	Result Measure µg/L	Status
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	200.7	lithium	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	11CI- PF3OUdS	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	4:2 FTS	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	6:2 FTS	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	8:2 FTS	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	9CI- PF3ONS	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	ADONA	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	HFPO-DA	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	NFDHA	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical,	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFBA		State Reviewed

PWS ID	Facility	Sample Point	Sampling Event	Lab	Sample ID	Collection Date	Method	Analyte	Result Measure µg/L	Status
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFDoA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFEESA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFHpA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFHpS	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFHxA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFHxS	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFMBA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFMPA	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFNA	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFOA		State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFOS		State Reviewed

PWS ID	Facility	Sample Point	Sampling Event	Lab	Sample ID	Collection Date	Method	Analyte	Result Measure µg/L	Status
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	533	PFUnA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	537.1	NEtFOSAA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	537.1	NMeFOSAA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	537.1	PFTA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE2	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	105362P	6/19/23	537.1	PFTrDA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	200.7	lithium	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	11CI- PF3OUdS	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	4:2 FTS	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	6:2 FTS	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	8:2 FTS	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1		Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	9CI- PF3ONS	< MRL	State Reviewed

PWS ID	Facility	Sample Point	Sampling Event	Lab	Sample ID	Collection Date	Method	Analyte	Result Measure µg/L	Status
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	NFDHA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFBA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFBS	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFDA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFDoA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFEESA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFHpA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFHpS	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFHxA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFHxS	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFMBA	< MRL	State Reviewed

									Result	
WS ID	Facility	Sample Point	Sampling Event	Lab	Sample ID	Collection Date	Method	Analyte	Measure µg/L	Status
/V3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFOA	< MRL	State Reviewed
V3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFOS	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFPeA	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFPeS	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFUnA	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	537.1	NEtFOSAA	< MRL	State Reviewed
/\/3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	537.1	NMeFOSAA	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	537.1	PFTA	< MRL	State Reviewed
/V3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	537.1	PFTrDA	< MRL	State Reviewed

WS ID	Facility	Sample Point	Sampling Event	Lab	Sample ID	Collection Date	Method	Analyte	Result Measure μg/L	Status
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFOA	< MRL	State Reviewed
V V3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFOS	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFPeA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFPeS	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	533	PFUnA	< MRL	State Reviewed
WV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	537.1	NEtFOSAA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	537.1	NMeFOSAA	< MRL	State Reviewed
VV3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	537.1	PFTA	< MRL	State Reviewed
√ √3303908	10001	EP1	SE1	Eurofins Eaton Analytical, LLC	102708P	3/21/23	537.1	PFTrDA	< MRL	State Reviewed